Toronto Hydro Electric-System Limited
Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges
Effective Date: March 1, 2005
Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

RESIDENTIAL

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Interim Rate Rider

RESIDENTIAL (Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Interim Rate Rider

GENERAL SERVICE <50 KW

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Interim Rate Rider

(per customer/30 days)
(per kwh)
(per kwh)

(per customer/30 days)
(per kwh)
(per kwh)

(per customer/30 days)
(per kwh)
(per kwh)

GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Non Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Interim Rate Rider

GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Interim Rate Rider

INTERMEDIATE USE

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Interim Rate Rider

LARGE USE

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Interim Rate Rider

(per customer/30 days)
(per kVA/30 days)
(per kVA/30 days)

(per customer/30 days)
(per kVA/30 days)
(per kVA/30 days)

(per customer/30 days)
(per kVA/30 days)
(per kVA/30 days)

(per customer/30 days)
(per kVA/30 days)
(per kVA/30 days)
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RP-2005-0013
EB-2005-0081

$13.64
$0.0173
$0.0028

$14.78
$0.0173
$0.0028

$18.27
$0.0207
$0.0012

$28.93
$5.6400
$0.2600

$29.23
$5.6300
$0.0500

$803.72
$4.6600
$0.0400

$3,070.72
$3.9500
$0.0500



Toronto Hydro Electric-System Limited
Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges
Effective Date: March 1, 2005
Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

SMALL SCATTERED LOAD

Administration and Processing (per customer/30 days)
Monthly Service Charge (per connection/30 days)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kwh)
Interim Rate Rider (per kwh)

STREET LIGHTING (TOU)

Monthly Service Charge (per connection/30 days)
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kVA/30 days)
Interim Rate Rider (per kVA/30 days)

RP-2005-0013
EB-2005-0081

$2.26
$0.29
$0.0201
$0.0012

$0.29
$4.0800
$0.0300

The interim rate riders on this schedule reflect the recovery of regulatory assets as approved in the March 14,

2005 Interim Order.
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