Toronto Hydro Electric-System Limited Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges

RP-2005-0013 EB-2005-0081

Effective Date: March 1, 2005 Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

RESIDENTIAL

Monthly Service Charge

Interim Rate Rider

Distribution Volumetric Rate

RESIDE	<u>NTIAL</u>				
	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate Interim Rate Rider	(per customer/30 days) (per kWh) (per kWh)	\$13.64 \$0.0173 \$0.0028		
RESIDE	NTIAL (Time of Use)				
	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate Interim Rate Rider	(per customer/30 days) (per kWh) (per kWh)	\$14.78 \$0.0173 \$0.0028		
GENER	AL SERVICE < 50 KW				
	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate Interim Rate Rider	(per customer/30 days) (per kWh) (per kWh)	\$18.27 \$0.0207 \$0.0012		
GENER	AL SERVICE > 50 KW (Non Time of Use)				
	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate Interim Rate Rider	(per customer/30 days) (per kVA/30 days) (per kVA/30 days)	\$28.93 \$5.6400 \$0.2600		
GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Time of Use)					
	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate Interim Rate Rider	(per customer/30 days) (per kVA/30 days) (per kVA/30 days)	\$29.23 \$5.6300 \$0.0500		
INTERM	EDIATE USE				
	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate Interim Rate Rider	(per customer/30 days) (per kVA/30 days) (per kVA/30 days)	\$803.72 \$4.6600 \$0.0400		
LARGE USE					

(per customer/30 days)

(per kVA/30 days)

(per kVA/30 days)

\$3,070.72

\$3.9500

\$0.0500

Toronto Hydro Electric-System Limited Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges

RP-2005-0013 EB-2005-0081

Effective Date: March 1, 2005 Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

SMALL SCATTERED LOAD

Administration and Processing	(per customer/30 days)	\$2.26
Monthly Service Charge	(per connection/30 days)	\$0.29
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kWh)	\$0.0201
Interim Rate Rider	(per kWh)	\$0.0012

STREET LIGHTING (TOU)

Monthly Service Charge	(per connection/30 days)	\$0.29
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kVA/30 days)	\$4.0800
Interim Rate Rider	(per kVA/30 days)	\$0.0300

The interim rate riders on this schedule reflect the recovery of regulatory assets as approved in the March 14, 2005 Interim Order.